

Amendment No. 18—

In line 3 on page 4-66 immediately following “;” insert “OR”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 19—

In lines 16 through 19, page 4-68 strike out beginning with “RULES” on line 16 down through and including “SUBTITLE.” on line 19 and strike all of lines 25 through 27 on that page.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 20—

In line 26 on page 5-8 immediately following “(G)” insert “,”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 21—

In line 20 on page 5-7 immediately following “MAY” insert a “:”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 22—

In line 28 on page 5-12 strike “IT” and insert in lieu thereof “HE”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 23—

In line 30 of page 5-17 strike “SPECIAL”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 24—

In line 14 on page 5-20 strike “, FUNGI, OR NEMATODES”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 25—

In line 17 on page 5-23 immediately following “APPLICATION” insert “BY AIRCRAFT”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 26—

In line 18 on page 5-30 strike “INSECTS” and insert in lieu thereof “INSECT”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 27—

In line 1 on page 5-1 strike “DISEASE” and insert in lieu thereof “PEST”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.